The CS 6032 F is a channel selector
unit for fixed mounting either vertical or
horizontal as you prefer.
The CS 6032 F is part ot the DIS DCS
6000 Digital Conference System. The
CS 6032 is connected to the digital
communication system bus, which con-
nects directly to the CU 6010/EX 6010
Central Units.
The CS 6032 consist of a PCB with
components attached to a painted steel
top plate, 3,5mm jack socket, buttons
for selection of channels and volume
and a 2 characters back illuminated
LCD display.
The CS 6032 provides digital sound
distribution for up to 32 channels.
Channel Selectors
CS 6032 F
Data sheet no. 6.03c
How to order Conference Units:
CS 6032 F
Order no.:
6781
The CS 6032 features:
Digital Sound Transmission.
Built-in DA-Converter.
Connection for DIS high quality head-
phones type DIS DH 900x or DH
800x high impedance.
Volume control.
Channel selection ch. 0-31.
DCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
Connection Cable for DCS
6000 components:
EC 6000-0,5 EC 6000-10
EC 6000-01 EC 6000-20
EC 6000-05 EC 6000 -50
0,5 m - 50 m. cables
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
Comply with relevant international
standards such as IEC 914 etc.
Headphone connection:
3,5 mm jack female mono/stereo socket
for analogue output.
Connections:
Connector type:  2 x RJ45 8-pin.
Frequency response:
20-16 kHz
Dimension (WxHxD mm):
Overall dimensions F-type:
45x95x50
Specifications
Data subject to change without notice in interest of
product improvements.
DIS, Danish Interpretation Systems A/S, Vestre Teglgade 12, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: info@dis.cc
CS 6032 FDCS 6000 Digital
Conference System
Conference Units
Temperature Range:
5-40 deg. Celsius
Weight:
F-type:                     Approx. 0,10 kg
Power Requirements:
Supplied from CU 6010/EX 6010.
Power Consumption:
0.6 W (typical)
Please refer to the User manual for
specification of numbers of units per
chain.